RBCPD - K SA 2024 Qualifier

Results
# Car nr

1 18
2 3
3 2
4 13
5 4
6 20
7 19
8 17
9 5
10 11
11 21
12 14
13 15
14 22
15 10
16 7
17 9

Name
Zakaria Salwan
Turki Al Zeer
Hussam Y oussef Bazahid
Nicolas Solomon
Y oussef Bahuwirth
Badr Al Shurayhi
Alwalid Zaki Mahmoud
Rabih Al Aawar
Walid Abdulaziz Alhussain
Mohammad Al Orabi
Abdelmohsen Al khuraiji
Khaled Al Zayed
Abdulaziz Nawaf Bamass
Faisal Abdulmajid Labib
Talal Alshammari
Mohammad Hatim Zahid
Ahmad Faroog Sakabani

Country
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.

Nationality

Car
Nissan Silvia
Nissan Silvia
Nissan Silvia
BMW M3
Toyota Supra
Chevrolet Camaro
Nissan Silvia
BMW E46
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW M3
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW E46
Hyundai Genesis
BMW E30
Nissan 370z
BMW M3

Hyundai Genesis

Heat 1
261
230
239
223
254
221
245
216
215
215
213
200
200
188
170
162
136

Heat 2
259
261
243
240
231
227
140
109

o O O O o o o o o

Heat 3

264
260
248
190

O O O O O o o o o o o o o



18
19
20
21
22

12
16

Nader Al Aydi

Tala Alanazi

Salman Alkhaldi
Abdulmajid Al Ghunayman
Seif Alyami

K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.

BMW E36

Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Camaro
Nissan Silvia

BMW M3

123
107
47
15

o O o o o

o O o o o



Detail results

Heat nr: 1
# Car Name Country Nationality Car
nr
1 1 Nader Al Aydi K.SA. BMW E36
2 2 Hussam Y oussef K.SA. Nissan Silvia
Bazahid

3 3 Turki Al Zeer K.SA. Nissan Silvia
4 4 Y oussef Bahuwirth K.SA. Toyota Supra

Penalty Points

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

o O o

o O O F

O O O F

Jean-Pierre Nasrallah

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 15
Line: 12
Fluidity: 8

Commitment: 5

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Angle: 25
Line: 22
Fluidity: 18

Commitment: 13

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Angle: 28
Line: 25
Fluidity: 18

Commitment: 14

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Angle: 29
Line 27
Fluidity: 19

Commitment: 15

Yusif Bassil

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Box 1: 10
Pendulum: 0
Tire Smoke: 7
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 40
Tire Smoke: 7
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 15

Pendulum: 40
Tire Smoke: 10

Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 40
Tire Smoke: 10
Car Sound: 10

Rdabout clip: 0

Almutaz Jan

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

10

20
20

15
20
20
20

20

20
15

5
20
20
20
15
0

Heat
score

123

239

230

254

Disqg.



5 Walid Abdulaziz K.SA.

Alhussain

7 Mohammad Hatim K.SA.
Zahid

8 Abdulmajid Al K.SA.
Ghunayman

Chevrolet Penalties:
Camaro Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

BMW M3 Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Nissan Silvia

oOoonN

oOoonN

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

3

4
1
0
0
0

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

3

O\I\ISU'IU'I

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Box 2: 15
Flipper 1: 20
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 15
Parking: 0

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:

Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:

Line:
Fluidity:
Commitment:
Rdabout clip:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

O OO r oM

O OO OO0 Oou oo

215

162

15



10

9

10

11

Ahmad Farooq
Sakabani

Taa Alshammari

Mohammad Al Orabi

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

Hyundai
Genesis

Nissan 370z

BMW M3

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

O O o

O O o

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 10
Line: 10
Fluidity: 11

Commitment: 8

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 19
Line: 21
Fluidity: 12

Commitment: 12

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 20
Line: 22
Fluidity: 14

Commitment: 14

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

40
10
10

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

20
20
20

20

20
20

4
20
0
20
20
0

136

170

215



11

12

13

12

13

14

Tala Alanazi

Nicolas Solomon

Khaled Al Zayed

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

Ford Mustang

BMW M3

BMW E46

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

oooonN

O O o

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Angle:

Line
Fluidity:
Commitment:

Criterias:

3 Car Look:

5 Box 1:

10 Pendulum:

8 Tire Smoke:

5 Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:
Criterias:

4 Car Look:

24 Box 1:

24 Pendulum:

18 Tire Smoke:

13 Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:
Criterias:

3 Car Look:

26 Box 1:

25 Pendulum:

18 Tire Smoke:

14 Car Sound:

Rdabout clip:

40

4
20
0
10
-
0

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 1:
Box 2:
Pendulum:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:

Tire Smoke:

Car Sound:
Spinner:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:
Rdabout clip:

Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:
Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

15
20
20
15

4
15
20
20
20
0

107

o

O OO o oo

223

200



14

15

16

17

18

15

16

17

18

19

Abdulaziz Nawaf K.SA.

Bamass

Salman Alkhaldi K.SA.
Rabih Al Aawar K.SA.
Zakaria Salwan K.SA.
Alwalid Zaki K.SA.
Mahmoud

Hyundai
Genesis

Chevrolet

Camaro

BMW E46

Nissan Silvia

Nissan Silvia

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

O O o o O o N

O O o F

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 28
Line: 27
Fluidity: 18

Commitment: 14

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 12
Line: 12
Fluidity: 10

Commitment: 8

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 23
Line: 25
Fluidity: 17

Commitment: 13

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 29
Line: 29
Fluidity: 20

Commitment: 15

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Angle: 30
Line: 29
Fluidity: 20

Commitment: 15

Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 0

Tire Smoke: 10
Car Sound: 10

Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Box 1: 5
Pendulum: 0
TireSmoke: 10
Car Sound: 7
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 15
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 10
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 5
Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 10
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Box 1: 20
Pendulum: 40
Tire Smoke: 10
Car Sound: 7

Rdabout clip: 0

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

20

20
15

20
20
20
20

5
20
0
20
20
0

200

47

216

261

245



19

20

21

22

20

21

22

Badr Al Shurayhi

Abdelmohsen Al
khuraiji

Faisal Abdulmajid
Labib

Seif Alyami

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

Chevrolet
Camaro

Chevrolet
Camaro

BMW E30

BMW M3

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

oOoonN

o O o -

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 26
Line: 25
Fluidity: 15

Commitment: 12

Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Angle: 27
Line: 26
Fluidity: 17

Commitment: 13

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Angle: 18
Line: 20
Fluidity: 15

Commitment: 11

Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Box 1: 10
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 7
Car Sound: 10
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 3
Box 1: 15
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 10
Car Sound: 7
Rdabout clip: 0
Criterias:

Car Look: 4
Box 1: 15
Pendulum: 40
TireSmoke: 10
Car Sound: 7
Rdabout clip: 0

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:
Car Look:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

15
20
20
20

20

20

15

20

20
0

221

213

188

yes



Heat nr: 2

#

Car
nr

17

20

13

Name

Rabih Al Aawar

Badr Al Shurayhi

Nicolas Solomon

Country Nationality

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

Car

BMW E46

Chevrolet Camaro

BMW M3

Penalty Points

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

Penalties:

Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:
Manoeuver not required:
Stop / Go:

o O Fr b

o O oOnN

o onN

Jean-Pierre Nasrallah

Criterias:

Angle: 15
Line 15
Fluidity: 12

Commitment: 9

Criterias:

Angle: 24
Line: 23
Fluidity: 17

Commitment: 13

Criterias:

Angle: 26
Line: 24
Fluidity: 17

Commitment: 13

Yusif Bassil

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

15

(2N

20
40

10
10

20
40
10
7

10

Almutaz Jan Heat
score

Criterias: 109
Car Look: 0
Box 1: 0
Box 2: 15
Pendulum: 0
Flipper 1: 0
Flipper 2: 20
TireSmoke: 0
CarSound: O
Spinner: 15
Angle: 0
Line: 0
Fluidity: 0
Commitment: 0
Rdabout clip: 0
Parking: 10

Criterias: 227
Box 2: 15

Flipper 1: 20

Flipper 2: 20

Spinner: 15

Parking: 5

Criterias: 240
Box 2: 20

Flipper 1. 20

Flipper 2: 20

Spinner: 20

Parking: 5

Disqg.



10

11

19

18

21

22

Turki Al Zeer

Hussam Y oussef Bazahid

Alwalid Zaki Mahmoud

Y oussef Bahuwirth

Zakaria Salwan

Abdelmohsen Al khuraiji
Faisal Abdulmajid Labib

Nader Al Aydi

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

Nissan Silvia

Nissan Silvia

Nissan Silvia

Toyota Supra

Nissan Silvia

Chevrolet Camaro
BMW E30

BMW E36

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

S O oOoON R O ON o O onN o O O -

o OoOoN

Criterias:
Angle:
Line
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias
Angle:
Line
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:
Line
Fluidity:

Commitment:

28
27

14

26
27
18
14

25
18
17
13

28
28
18
14

27
27
18
14

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:

Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:

Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:

Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:

Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:

Rdabout clip:

20
40
10
10
15

15

10

10
10

o NN O

15

10
10
10

20

10

10
15

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

Criterias:

Box 2:
Flipper 1:
Flipper 2:
Spinner:
Parking:

15
20
20
20
10

15
20
20
20
10

15
20
20
20

20

20
15
15

20
20
20
15

261

243

140

231

259



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

11

14

16

15

12

10

Mohammad Al Orabi
Khaled Al Zayed
Salman Alkhaldi

Walid Abdulaziz
Alhussain

Mohammad Hatim Zahid
Abdulaziz Nawaf Bamass
Tala Alanazi

Tala Alshammari

Abdulmajid Al
Ghunayman

Ahmad Farooq Sakabani

Seif Alyami

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

BMW M3
BMW E46
Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

BMW M3
Hyundai Genesis
Ford Mustang
Nissan 370z

Nissan Silvia

Hyundai Genesis

BMW M3

yes



Heat nr: 3

# Carnr
1 13
2 2
3 18
4 3
5 21
6 22
7 1
8 11

Name

Nicolas Solomon

Hussam Y oussef Bazahid

Zakaria Salwan

Turki Al Zeer

Abdelmohsen Al khuraiji
Faisal Abdulmajid Labib
Nader Al Aydi

Mohammad Al Orabi

Country Nationality

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.
K.SA.
K.SA.

K.SA.

Car

BMW M3

Nissan Silvia

Nissan Silvia

Nissan Silvia

Chevrolet Camaro

BMW E30

BMW E36

BMW M3

Penalty Points

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

Penalties:
Hitting obstacle:
Spinning out of control:

Manoeuver not required:

Stop / Go:

o O O - o O O - o O oOoON

o OOoON

Jean-Pierre Nasrallah

Criterias:
Angle:
Line
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:
Line
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:

Criterias:
Angle:
Line:
Fluidity:

Commitment:

23
20
16
11

26
25
19
14

28
28
19
15

26
28
19
14

Yusif Bassil

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

Criterias:
Box 1:
Pendulum:
Tire Smoke:
Car Sound:
Rdabout clip:

15
40

~

20
40
10
10

20
40
10
10
10

Almutaz Jan

Criterias:

Box 2: 20
Flipper 1. 0
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 15
Parking: 0

Criterias:

Box 2: 10
Flipper 1: 20
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 20
Parking: 10

Criterias:

Box 2: 20
Flipper 1: 20
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 20
Parking: 10

Criterias:

Box 2: 20
Flipper 1. 20
Flipper 2: 20
Spinner: 20
Parking: 10

Heat
score

190

248

264

260

Disqg.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

14

16

15

12

10

17

20

19

Khaled Al Zayed

Salman Alkhaldi

Walid Abdulaziz Alhussain
Mohammad Hatim Zahid
Abdulaziz Nawaf Bamass
Tald Alanazi

Taa Alshammari
Abdulmajid Al Ghunayman
Ahmad Farooq Sakabani
Rabih Al Aawar

Badr Al Shurayhi

Alwalid Zaki Mahmoud

Y oussef Bahuwirth

Seif Alyami

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

K.SA.

BMW E46
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW M3
Hyundai Genesis
Ford Mustang
Nissan 370z
Nissan Silvia
Hyundai Genesis
BMW E46
Chevrolet Camaro
Nissan Silvia
Toyota Supra

BMW M3

yes



